INOX-MKT-PD97ES
V:2021-10
®
®
INOX-MKT-PD3000
V:20231127
SPECIFICATIONS  APPLICATION

with faceplate and strike
COMPONENTS
HOW TO ORDER
Specify the Escutcheon, Lever, Lock, Function, and
Finish using the product identification below:
Part Number Description
PD3010 Passage, 1-1/4" backset
 9
/1
6"
(1
3.
9m
m
)
2-
17
/3
2"
(6
4.
6m
m
)
1-1/4"(31.5mm)
1-1/32"(26.5mm)
1-19/32"(40.5mm)
 1/16"(1.5mm)
 4
"(
10
1.
5m
m
)
 5/8"(16mm)
4-
1/
2"
(1
14
m
m
)
 25/32"(20mm)
4-
17
/3
2"
(1
15
m
m
)
ESCUTCHEON DIMENSIONS
Part Number Description
NE502 502 Munich lever with narrow
profile escutcheon
NE 502 -PD30 10 -32D
      Finish
        Function Code
                  Lockcase
   Munich Lever
  Escutcheon
Standard Product Identifications
4 5
21 3
1. PD3000 Lockcase
2. Self-Latching Hook Bolt
3. Narrow Escutcheon (NE) with 502 Munich lever
4. Actuator button to activate the retracted
    Self-Latching Hook Bolt
5. Adjustable Strike